PR2000
PRESSURE RECORDER
W/LCD DISPLAY
The PR2000 is a battery powered pressure recorder,
with an LCD display. It is perfect for applications
requiring display pressure readings and a logger.
The 8-button keypad and large LCD provide
convenient access to current data and recorder

BATTERY WARNING: RISK OF FIRE OR EXPLOSION.  DO NOT RECHARGE, FORCE OPEN, HEAT OR
DISPOSE OF IN FIRE.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
PR2000-30 0-30PSIA(G) Pressure Recorder with LCD Display
PR2000-100 0-100PSIA(G) Pressure Recorder with LCD Display
PR2000-300 0-300PSIA(G) Pressure Recorder with LCD Display
PR2000-500 0-500PSIA(G) Pressure Recorder with LCD Display
PR2000-1000 0-1000PSIA Pressure Recorder with LCD Display
PR2000-5000 0-5000PSIA Pressure Recorder with LCD Display
NIST NIST Calibration Certificate
IFC200 Software, manual and USB interface cable
MN1500 Replacement battery for PR2000 (device requires 6 batteries)
Temperature